Sand Cup 2021

Name

Division 1

1 Brandy McPhee
2 Hallie Hanssen
3 Krystal Grad

4 Jamie Harberts
5 Kathy Grimes

6 Traci MacDonald
7 Lindsay Schulz
8 Kyla Miller

9 Jessica Lewis
10 Janine Coutts

11 Sammi Lane

Kaelyn Marchand
Amanda Marriott

Pamela Coker
Kathy Grimes
Sharon Gow

Lauren Farran

Kaitlyn Snelling

Brandy McPhee
Rebecca Olsen

Ardell Pavilion

HorseName

Six Moons Perfect
Tres Movidas

Queen Flingtima
Juballea Hobby

KG JustStealingCash
Foxys Mine

Mr Tew Judge
PC Judge Madisun

Bogies Prissy Lady "Dixie Dawn"
Blazin For Payday "Rowdy"
Oregons Just Spifty

Easy Raven

KN Sheza Fabulous Fame

Heza Judge In Flight "Razor"

KG WhatDidUExpect

Honored By The Bay

Shinning In The Dark

Shez All That Jazz

Guys Storm Cloud
Speed Version

Time

15.301

15.331

15.383
15.387

15.412

15.419

15.454
15.494

15.516

15.548

15.566

15.594

15.612

15.614

15.620

15.637

15.642

15.656

15.667
15.670

Winnings

1,141.43

1,021.24

871.05
720.87

570.69

420.51

360.43
300.36

240.29

210.25

150.18



Serena Randall
Ella Stahl
Bailey Wallis

Sabrina Lay
Dallas Knight
Marquel Moser

Rylee McKenzie
Jordan McBurney

Tyra Kane

Traci MacDonald
Amanda Lewis

Division 11

1

(O I VS I\

(o)

10

11

Dani Koelzer
Shanna Robinson
Amanda Marriott
Rachel Crites
Dana Gregg

Leigh Parker
David Trachsel

Georgia McAuliffe
Katie Garthwaite

Bobbie Correa

Rachel Stoller
Bella Keating
Justina Fisher
Amanda Marriott

Krista Marchand
Ella Stahl
Tanisha McKinney

Famous Man Of Steel
Miss Wrangle MC Pep "Sugar"

Jetbkus Imafrenchman

ImaLilSamsquench "Sam"
Guys Its My Pie

Bardells Sundance

GKS French Fries
Just Whizkey

Famous Desire

Foxy Fiona
Streak A Roses "Roses"

JS Super Money "CT"

Smart Tari Catalyst

Slys Jewell

Lights Out Pepto

LZK KowgirlsDontKry "Vanessa"

FElla Lane

Carsons French Doc

RCA The Lady Dealer
Gust Ta Fame "Gus"

Legendary Nick

A Famous Biankus
Ril Cash Queen
ShowMeTheColorOfCash

Roanie

Browney Boon
Cee Cee
LK First Down Guy

15.715
15.716
15.726

15.731
15.739
15.741

15.743
15.763

15.780

15.781
15.796

15.817
15.826
15.836
15.845
15.849

15.861
15.864

15.875
15.880

15.883

15.884
15.887
15.890
15.899

15.905
15.935
15.937

1,009.74
903.40
770.55
637.69
504.84

371.99
318.84

265.70
212.56

185.99

132.85



Kaelyn Marchand
Jackie Culham

Katie Pascoe
Kyla Miller

Katie Pascoe

Lindsey Brash
Delaney Johnson
McKenzie Triplett

Viki Friedrich
Sydney Winn Graves
Lacyn Josephson
Kym VanBergen
Tamara Barnhart
Michele Lyons

Christy Fleener
Katie Hardy
Makenzie Peterson
Michele Lyons
April Hollinger
David Trachsel

Jordan Minor

Shyann Lucas
Justin Moore
Faith Lencioni

Bobbie Correa
Ariel McClure

Phyllis Owens
Claudia Brower

RJs Legacy "RJ"

A Magic Cash Machine

JR Streakin Espuela

Gators Famous Judge

JR Blazin Dash

Smooth French Flight "Spike"

Artful Glo
Pure Frosted Trouble

Blaze Ta Thunder "Tug"
Nickety Nick Bar

One Smart Pearl "Pearl"
TK Dualin For Cash

Guys Sweet Design
FrenchGenuineSkip "Skip"

Rockalishus

Mystic Starry Night
Skip Ta Heaven
Pebbles

Smooth French Gal
Down Right Bully

Frenchmans Julia

Z Two Is Famous
Jettin Bayou
Starlight Has Perks "Bruce"

Hunter Jim Zim

LS Miss Me In Paris

Dare To Judge Me "Gus"
CP Millie

15.941

15.956

15.967
15.972

15.973

15.983
15.988
15.996

15.997
15.998
16.023
16.024
16.025
16.026

16.028
16.030
16.032
16.044
16.048
16.055

16.064

16.065
16.087
16.093

16.105
16.107

16.121
16.130



Sue Ruzicka
Matthew Olson
Summer Miller

Krystal Grad

Kellee Meheen
Shelbi Harberts

Darcy LaPier
Kandi Hansen
Skylar Heermann

Pandy Peters
Darcy LaPier

Georgia McAuliffe
Lexi Kenworthy

Sarah Abbott
Gretchen Miller

Desiraec Wheeler
Cali Schoenberg
Kayla Gibson

Tanya Ledbetter
Tanisha McKinney
Claire Kalafatic
Faith Lencioni
Tori Johnson
Carol Jones

Sabrina Lay
Samantha Robbins
Division II1
1 Shaunna Robb
2 Tammy Stedman

Rare French Babe "Bree"
Guys Red Rocket

Fredrica Pine

AnitalLamasBonita

DG Wolfe Of Wall Street "Wall-E"

Junos Lookin Royal

Roosters Handyman "Handy"

Poppas Smart Pepinic "Poppas"

Ta Frist Doll

Kid Rock Me Ta Fame

Whip

Tea Bird
Dashing Ace

Comin In Hawt

House Of Lions

TM Crystal Clear
Falcons French Cutie
Sheza French Lady

Mr Montana Cat

Firecracker Faith

This Babe Rocks

KT Red Hot Chrome "Hottie"
A Frosted Light

Dods A Queen

Beda Jet Bang "Rayna"
This Quixote Shines

SixFiguresForJustice

Leos Rare News

16.136
16.137
16.160

16.161

16.179
16.180

16.185
16.185
16.192

16.198

16.204

16.214
16.217

16.218

16.222

16.236
16.242
16.245

16.254
16.261
16.262
16.270
16.270
16.292

16.296
16.300

16.302
16.304

878.04
785.57



Alecia Fox
Erica Luzzi

Bekkie Bowerman
Rosie LeBow

Brandy Bailey

Jackie Acevedo
Jennifer Ballard
Janine Cassidy
Alyssa O'Dell

Rachel Crites
Breanna Papini
Shawnee Watenpaugh
Hailey Robinett
Keneddie Mulholland
Brenda Lennox
Rachel Jensen

Alyssa O'Dell

Shirley Cooper

Lori Hogarty

Sarah Abbott
Linda Walker
Bailey Nowlin
Tori Johnson
Amanda Marriott
Stephanie Coffey
Becky Evers

Jill Connolly
Karly Johnson

Brina Kay Holden
Sheena Hansen
Erin Beukelman
Bailie Berry
Cindy Shelton
Leigha Cooper
Abby Byers

Sara Hopf

Cisco San Nick "Icon"
Best B A Fancy Chick

Just Plain Frenchy
Thriller

TBR Fame N Money
Strength of God "Zeke"
Custom Baquera
Chasin Sweet Annie
Tommy Maddox

SF Sting

Coco

Proud Prince Hawk
Boonlight Little Rio
French Sparks Flyin
French GenuineFalcon "Hawk"
Jonsie Money Gal
Smart Lil Starlite
Count N On Profit
Judges Fast Money

Firen Biankus Bug "Juno"
LucyJane Fame

Fives Ada Rae "Ada"
Miles From Hell

Eddies Claim To Fame
DBQ Missin The Scotch
TSQH Mako

KG N MC Just On Fire "Memphis"

DDD Guyz N Whiskey

Finn McCool

Slick Designer

Feature Dat Princess

CSE Golden Dinero "Rush"
Mr Perk Up N Jet

Daizee

Merlot

RCA Honor Roys Deal

16.307
16.309

16.321
16.344
16.347
16.355
16.361
16.363
16.364
16.365
16.367
16.370
16.374
16.377
16.378
16.383
16.395
16.397
16.400

16.400
16.401
16.408
16.411
16.421
16.432
16.440

16.446
16.449

16.452
16.453
16.460
16.467
16.470
16.474
16.485
16.499

670.04
554.51

438.99
323.47
277.25
231.05
184.83
161.73
115.52



Viki Friedrich
Sydney vonMoos
Raecille Chambers
Samantha Lemon
Lindsay Taylor
Megan Townsend

Sarah Abbott

Serena Randall
Emilee Mullen
Jessica Creech
Berna Haberman
Tonya Holmes
Brenda Lennox
Amanda Marriott

Julie Williams
Judy Winters
Barb West
Roxanne Koler

Julia Johnson
Taylor Marx
Tommy Jo Jensen
Torri Longgood
Raecille Chambers
Jadah Bell

Jessie Farley
Hayley Baker

Ben Wood

Bekkie Bowerman
Monroe McCaw

Bekkie Bowerman
Allison Schultz
Jaycee Goodwin
Kelsie Brock

Dalts Rare Eddie
Easy Move Starlight
Dox Talkin Sweet
Beda Cash Out Velvet
A Classic Dreamz

Heza Harlee

Honey On Fire

Famous Mlikshake

Josie

Sweet Diamond Sun
Millie

My Cash Is Lucky "Legs"

FrenchmansGenuineJoe "Joe'

Brewin

Guyz Fame
Singing Ta Fame "Singin"
Frenchmans Sugar Pep

Leo Four Times Moon

MS Sir Gator
FrenchOfflmaQuixote
Biankus Ta Fame

Shesa Bogie Special

JJ Psychi

MDM Oakie Bars "Romeo"
Ideal Asscher Cut

Sheza Sparkly Lady

Habit Has Secrets

Flit N Fame Wonder
WS Maria Merada

Woodfire Fly
Mo
Hugo Frenchman "Hurley"

LL Frenchmans Sundown

16.500
16.509
16.510
16.514
16.520
16.526

16.527

16.527
16.527
16.528
16.528
16.532
16.546
16.555

16.556
16.563
16.573
16.578

16.580
16.582
16.584
16.608
16.610
16.611
16.619
16.621
16.622

16.628
16.639

16.646
16.651
16.667
16.674



Claire Kalafatic
Rachel Vlaew
Madison Hendren
Ashley Haan
Tonya Holmes
Stephanie Ryan
Twain Josephson
Jennifer Mock
Teaka Dahlstrom
Charlene Ulrich
Manda Beckett
Dallas Knight
Eva Logan

Jackie Culham
Emma Keller
Kristen Whitehead

Rachel Stoller
Sheila Manley
Riley Lemhouse
Gloria Goldman
Sara Hopf
Sheila Manley
Allyson Knutzen
Endi Tinguall

Division IV

1 Abby Sutfin

2 Michele McLeod

3 Claire Bennett

4 Carrie Hoburg

4 Olivia Haines-Hooker
6 Maddi Stoltman

7 Blair Anderson

8 Jody Wallen

9 Jessie Farley

10 Rachel Jensen

Mustang Sally

Beduino Bid

GCR Doc Zan Bar Leo
American San

Sure Shot Annie

Look At Bert Fly

Rufus

Calibs Smokin Gun
SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae"
NorFleetsSmokinAce
Ivy From A Gator "Ivy"
Peptos Drift

Dandy Doll Playmate

Judges Magic Dragon
Pokahawkish
Hickory Whiz Dun It

Classys Lil Hayday
How Fast News Flys
Datsa Kipa Frenchman
KT Captain Obvious
GC Streakin Okey
Perks Avenger
Famous French Fannie

Merianna

Mighty Judge Cash

Duelin Docs
Dezirea
Queens Dasher "Dasher"

Grammy Spitfire "Sadie"

Guys Bad N Classy
Tennessee Locket
Do It For Easy Fame
Perks To Dy For
HiLine Rose

16.677
16.679
16.689
16.696
16.698
16.698
16.708
16.708
16.712
16.718
16.719
16.722
16.722

16.726
16.727
16.729

16.730
16.734
16.747
16.751
16.762
16.772
16.788
16.790

16.804

16.812
16.845
16.853
16.853

16.868
16.873
16.901
16911
16.921

746.34

667.73
569.53
422.24
422.24

274.94
235.67
196.39
157.11
137.47



11

Khloe Pope
Megan Townsend
Stacie Haney
Daryll Wallen
Carol Jones
Tristin Wadsworth
Shantel McNamee

Lindsay Schulz
Brandi Chambers
Traci Milohov
Kym LaRoche
Collin Allen

Cari Kriewald
Kelsi Erb

Rachel Vlaew

Desirae Wheeler
Skye Miller
Abby Slusher

Abby Sutfin
Letisha Fisher-Cook
Laurie McComas
Jules Auman
Kara Philippi
Terry Parsons
Jennifer Ballard
Grace Miller
Olivia Hammon
Kindra Coggins
Tara Sands
Kathy Bruce
Ellie Endres
Judy Winters
Jacey Moore

Sue Ruzicka
Jolene Burke
Kim Magan
Tiffany Cottrell

Jazzy

Renumeration "Bobbie"
SRL Fireball "Fireball"
Triple D

Rocket Rose Baker
Hellifino

Mariah

Blazin Pistol Penny
Biankus French Gold
BNH Miss Chickasha
Justa Dilly

Caliente Café
Blessed With Blonde
Duke

Dashing Little Jesse

CLC Quick Mr Stinson
SingleBarrel Whiskey

Im Sweet N Famous

CN CA MoonSixChick
Kiss Good By
Beamer

One Busy Derby

Jets Fire Storm "CubScout"
Midnite Starlite "Haylie"
Cartels Streakin Amaretto

Jessie Birds Eye
Question My Luck

Ultimate Barroness "Rosie"

Dox Added Income
Our Sterling Journey
SC Laced In Charm

DTF CurrentlyDashing "Stryker"

Boonsmal Legacy

Dats To Good To Btru "Trudy"

Peppy All Decked Out
Dashers Punk "Bird"

Jags True Image "True"

16.927
16.938
16.942
16.943
16.954
16.956
16.961

16.961
16.962
16.975
16.977
16.981
16.987
16.995
17.004

17.006
17.022
17.036

17.037
17.045
17.045
17.083
17.110
17.127
17.147
17.148
17.151
17.170
17.183
17.209
17.213
17.224
17.229
17.230
17.235
17.238
17.240

98.19



Bailey Mapes

Sammi Lane
Kalirae Kentch
Natalie Walker
Heidi Spainhower

Division V

00 3 N DWW N~

10
11

Stephanie Ryan
Mya Anderson
Libby Lewis
Kathryn Holden
Madison McCaw
Jai'cee Patterson
Cassidy Long
Stacey Heer

Dana Johnson
Mary Avery
Veronica Clinton
Makayah Lawyer
Matthew Olson
Tori Johnson
Crystal Hudson
Jessica Bruegeman
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Allison Campbell
Karla Holdt
Brianna Carrigan
Dan Smith

Tonya Hebert
Brittney Bell

Tori Johnson
Shayna Forbes
Kylie Crookshank
Mary Avery
Linda Babb
Melisa Navarrete
Jodi Fronsman
Justine Stewart
Kayla Gibson

Judge Jet Beduino

Guys Oregon Twist

Spark A Goodtime "Sparkplug"

Look Of Cash "JD"

Docs Jaded Ransom

Bayonet Biankus
Moon Sreak Girl
Bogies FlashinFalcon
KH Cowboy Casanova
PF Streakin The Strip
Dexter

Trish

Peppys Driftn Belle

DashnSpeedBug

Juno Sheza Captain "Marley"

BR Fire In The Hole
Rousey

Hell Of A Deal

The Millenium Falcon
Torque

CSE Royally Dun
Shoot To Fly

AB LittleMiss French
Peppys First Ta Skor
Bullys Fast Biankus
Easy Ride Bi Falcon
KG ChicksThinklmFab
Apple

Frenchmans Fusion
Zees Count N OnPerks
Norman

RCA Ike Sagehen "Mouse"
Chic Shining Star
Regal Rocket "Regal"
SD Pay To Smoke

TM Browsin Online
Just Lyka Frenchman

17.240

17.252
17.253
17.264
17.299

17.306
17.326
17.327
17.327
17.339
17.352
17.364
17.369

17.377
17.387
17.414
17.432
17.435
17.457
17.462
17.484
17.510
17.519
17.524
17.587
17.588
17.637
17.658
17.670
17.670
17.681
17.681
17.699
17.709
17.710
17.717
17.771

614.65
549.89
428.59
428.59
307.29
226.42
194.08
161.73

129.38
113.21
80.86



Debra Carpenter
Sissy Pickett
Lacey Kuhlmann
Lindsey Williams
Jessica Wharton
Kassidy Auman
Angelina White
Kodi Culbertson

Maddi Stoltman
Delaney Johnson
Molleigh Janes
Kassidy Auman
Lucy Logan
Samantha Lemon
Tara Hickman
Anna Stowers
Cindy Smith
Kim Magan

Jill Klampe
Karsyn West
Kathryn Holden
Mary Kaplan

Vanda Chess

Jessica Lewis
Lynn Sullivan

Jordan Minor

Pamela Coker

Jody Wallen

Stace Romaniuk
Kylee Marie Brutsche
Courtney Scott

Guns Fire And Ashes

SS Bubbalicious "Bubba"

Vegas Bomb

Beda B Spinning "Miss Ida"

Leo Jet Pine
Gamett
Shorty

Torque

Dance By Design
Pass Um Up JJ
Chicken Foot

Shes A Frenchman
Playin A Gold Remedy
Flashin Cash In Rio
PG Flirtin Firewater
Perks Of My Heart
Super Ride Bi Falcon
Denny

Bully With A Stick
TM Freakin Streakin
JK Dash

Hot Ta Fame

Blazing Cake

BogiesFrenchPayday

NonStopStreakinViper "Viper"

Genuine French Hottie

Z Flea

MC Ladybug Pep "Lady"

EPH Classic Streak
Judge Silas Biankus

Miss Smoketana Dual "Tiny"

Mindy Wyatt-Michalscheck AC Cashn Pennies

Lindsay Schulz
Hannah Brannock

Miss Eedie Stinson

Shes A Bully Beach "Natalie"

17.775
17.800
17.841
17.902
17.968
17.986
18.112
18.158

18.162
18.197
18.339
18.469
18.552
18.967
19.290
19.300
19.365
19.525
20.196
21.513
21.670
21.963

no time

no time
no time

no time

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

no time

no time
no time



Tami Moyer

Desirae Wheeler
Shanna Robinson
Angelina White
Lindsay Sogge
Cheryl Alberg
Beth Wright

Sue Smith
Jordan Bailey
Lauren Rook
Torri Sitzman

Tanya Robinson
Kelsey Bault
Julia Huntsinger
Skye Miller

Jody Hale
Allison Schultz

Michele McLeod

Rachel Stoller
Ashley Sutherland
Ariel McClure
Haley Sutherland
Stacy Martin

Marci Laye
Emma Suing
Amanda Marriott
Kirstin Meyer

Krista Marchand
Lexi Groen
Trish Lulay
Lacy Russell

Megan McLeod-Sprague

NBC Royal Dasher

ImChocolJingleJangle

Babie Rey

Apple

RH Playgirls Dualler "Reno"
Casady Instinct

Choice Pro

Dashs Centerfold
Sucha Smooth Judge
Tucker

CM Whats Happening

Rodeo Snooperstar
THR BringN Sixy Back
MP Vaquero Star
AMR Chic My Dryfire

Whole Lakota Cash "Chance"
Gator

Two Tru Rare Christy

Dats A Biankus

RM Sandy Ikewood Dot
Rags

Chicks Rippin Bogie

IAmIncome

NoCrimeTaBeUnleashed
One Hot Potato
Falcons Jewell Tonic

Falcons Zippen Rocket

Whynn D Day "Whynn"
Travalin Tunes

Jelly Bean

Guyo Rojo Blade

Smooth Dash Ta Fame "Cece"

no time

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

no time
no time
no time
no time

no time
no time
no time
no time

no time
no time

no time

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

no time
no time
no time
no time

no time
no time
no time
no time

no time



Lillian Taylor
Jamie Thomas

Krystal Grad
Jackie Kimsey
Mike Walker

Amanda Lee
Kandyce Kooley
Zoie Kyler

Zoie Kyler
Emily Holznagel
Barb West

Kara Philippi
Dianne Ryan
Michael Cuevas

Leah Crockett
Skyler Poor
Jessica Ryanczak
Allison Darrow
Monica Doppel
Kellsey Ells

Jordan Minor
Samantha Lauer

Sami Jo Sartin
Ronda Melton
Justina Fisher
Grit Phillips
Traci Milohov
Alecia Fox

Viki Friedrich
Dylan Saunders
Emily McFadden
Madison Worden

Kelsie Miller
Sharon Schaefer

MM Playjet
Big Red N Flashy "Jane"

Talented By Red
Zevi FameTaBiankus
TechniKelly

Cookie

Chris Shivers

Another Shot Please

PT Cartels Effort

RCA Chrome Dealer "Chrome"
RQF Blazin Blond

Oakie Hot Colours "GG"

This Wagons On Fire

Pistol Talena

KG JustExpectinChex
Express Of The Night
Dash For A Tiny Bug
Dox Judge Kaweah
French Moon Bean
Same Old You

Streakin Tiny Chick
Whos That Chic "Dulce"

JBS Chance To Vegas
Blazin Jetson Honor "Jetson"
Miss April Jess

BR Big Red Dog

Little HotShot Gal

Permanently Cool "Cool"

Dash Ta Driftwood
Boss Is Buggin "Boss"
Zans Tuf King

Profit

AMR Cash On Fire

Phoebe Downs Corona

no time
no time

no time
no time
no time

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

no time
no time

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

no time
no time
no time
no time

no time
no time



Sharon Gow

Sharon Gow
Becky Dannaker
Athena Milani
Landyn Minick

Dreamin Ever After

Design By Scarlett
Bet On Moonshine
Copper

Cowgirls Blazin Rose

no time

no time
no time
no time
no time



	Results Sheet

